
Town of Moreau Planning Board Members 
 

John R. Arnold           
jarnold@townofmoreau.org      
 
 
Mike Shaver  
mshaver@townofmoreau.org 
 
        
Erik Bergman            
ebergman@townofmoreau.org     
      
        
Ann Purdue, Esq.       
apurdue@townofmoreau.org         
     
        
Adam Seybolt 
aseybolt@townofmoreau.org 
 
Meredithe Smith Mathias 
mmathias@townofmoreau.org 
 
 

mailto:jarnold@townofmoreau.org
mailto:mshaver@townofmoreau.org
mailto:aseybolt@townofmoreau.org
mailto:mmathias@townofmoreau.org

